

Misc. DJ No. 214/20, 215/20

19-02-2020

**Fresh application received by way of
assignment. It be checked and registered.**

Present: Counsel for applicant.

Main file be summoned for 27-04-2020.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/19-02-2020