

Misc DJ No. 214/20

Mahavir Singh vs Gaon Sabha

17.08.2020

**The matter has been taken up through video conferencing
via Cisco Webex.**

Present: None for the applicant.

 Main file is received.

 Applicant has not joined the proceedings through VC. Hence,
the matter is adjourned.

 Put up for consideration on 14.12.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/17.08.2020