

MISC DJ No. 214/20
Mahavir Singh V. Gaon Sabha & Ors.

18.04.2022

Present: None for the applicant since morning despite
repeated calls.

Court notice be issued to the applicant as well as to
his Counsel for 01.09.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/18.04.2022