

MISC DJ 214/20
MAHAVIR SINGH
Vs.
GAON SABHA AND ORS.

01.09.2022

Present: Appellant with counsel Sh. Avdesh Kumar.
Heard.

In view of submissions, notice of the application be served upon the opposite party on filing of PF/RC/Speed Post/Courier, returnable for 27.10.2022. PF be filed within a week.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/01.09.2022