

MISC DJ 214/20

MAHAVIR SINGH Vs. GAON SABHA AND ORS.

27.10.2022

Present: Sh. Avdhesh Kumar, counsel for applicant.
None for respondents (in spite of service).
Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 17.12.2022 for arguments and
disposal of application in hand.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/27.10.2022