

MISC DJ 214/20
MAHAVIR SINGH VS. GAON SABHA AND ORS.

01.04.2024

Present: Sh. Manish Sharma, counsel for applicant/appellant.

None for R-1/Gaonsabha.

Ms. Honey Garg, proxy counsel for R-2 to R-4.

None for R-5/SHO PS S.P. Badli, Delhi.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for applicant has filed amended memo of parties. The same be taken on record.

Order dated 25.07.2023 be complied with qua R-5 for next date of hearing.

Now to come up on 24.09.2024 for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/01.04.2024