

Misc Dj 214/20
Mahavir Singh Vs. Gaon Sabha And Ors.

24.09.2024

Present: Sh. Manish Sharma, Counsel for applicant/
appellant.

None for respondents.

Heard. Perused.

Issue notice of present application to R-6 (as per amended memo of parties) on filing of PF/RC/Speed post/Courier as well as through approved electronic modes returnable on 17.12.2024.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 24.09.2024