

Misc Dj 214/20
Mahavir Singh Vs. Gaon Sabha And Ors.

17.12.2024

Present: Sh. Manish Sharma, Counsel for appellant with
appellant.

None for R-1 to R-6.

Heard. Perused.

R-6 has been duly served on 02.12.2024.

Now to come up on 03.04.2025 for reply/ arguments
and disposal of present appeal.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 17.12.2024