

MISC DJ 214/20
MAHAVIR SINGH VS. GAON SABHA AND ORS.

03.04.2025

Present: Sh. Manish Sharma, counsel for applicant/appellant
(through VC).

Applicant/appellant is physically present in court.

Sh. Rahul Rana, proxy counsel for R-1 (through
VC).

Sh. G.S. Bhatia, proxy counsel for R-2 and R-3.

None for R-4 and R-5.

Sh. Puru Mudgil, counsel for R-6 (through VC).

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 27.08.2025 for reply/arguments
and disposal of application in hand.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/03.04.2025