

24 MISC DJ 214/20
MAHAVIR SINGH
Vs.
GAON SABHA AND ORS.

27.08.2025

Lawyers are on strike today.

Present: Appellant in person.
None for the respondents.

To come up for arguments on appeal on **14.01.2026.**

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 27.08.2025