

30 MISC DJ 214/20 MAHAVIR SINGH Vs. GAON SABHA
AND ORS.

16.03.2026

Present : Sh. Manish Sharma, counsel for appellant.
None for respondents.

The application u/o 41 Rule 19 had already been decided on 25.07.2023 whereby the appeal was restored to its original number.

Now to come up for arguments on appeal on
29.05.2026.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 16.03.2026(jd)